Price: $815,000 MLS Number: A11950316  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 2811, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,195
 Unit: 2811    HOA Fees: $1,164    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Elementary School: Southside    Junior High: Shenandoah

Discover refined luxury living in the heart of Brickell with this spacious 2-bedroom + den, 2-bathroom residence.
Perfectly located just steps from Brickell's finest dining, shopping, nightlife, and business centers, this home